
NDAG Gaming Distributor Project Quarterly ESC 

Thu, Jul 18, 9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

Microsoft Teams Meeting

Link to Outlook Item

Invitation Message 

Participants (7) 
Borchers, Scott (Meeting Organizer)
Smith, Heidi J.
McDaniel, Deborah A.
Brostrom, Val A.
Ulberg, Becky J.
Hoffman, Greg A.

Agenda 
Project Status▪

Notes
Meeting called to order –  9:31 am

Project Status▪
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STATE OF NO
 

RTH DAKOTA 

O F F I C E  O F  A T T O R N E Y  G E N E R A L  
www.at torneygenera l .nd.gov  

(701) 3
 

28-2210

Dre w H. Wrigley 
ATT  ORNEY GENERAL 

Join with a video conferencing device
teams@join.nd.gov

Video Conference ID: 114 253 926 0
Or call in (audio only)

+1 701-328-0950,,768065291#   United States, Fargo
Phone Conference ID: 768 065 291# 

https://outlook.office365.com/owa/?itemid=AAMkAGMzNzVhNzE3LTE0MDMtNGU0Yi04NTk5LTlmNTRjOGViM2EwYwFRAAgI3Ka8kTUAAEYAAAAAK2OzP0KeMkiz5P5dEl7IngcAa1fn7vdq0U%2B4ySzix8XpVQAAAJI5zAAAn%2FZ7S0vRqUu0h8Y16X2wuwAFabeHeAAAEA%3D%3D&exvsurl=1&path=/calendar/item
mailto:scborchers@nd.gov
mailto:hsmith@nd.gov
mailto:dmcdanie@nd.gov
mailto:vbrostrom@nd.gov
mailto:bulberg@nd.gov
mailto:gahoffman@nd.gov


Meeting Adjourned  –  9:34 am
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